
Week Date

Thursday 01-May-25 May Day

Friday 02-May-25

Saturday 03-May-25

Sunday 04-May-25

Monday 05-May-25

Tuesday 06-May-25

Wednesday 07-May-25

Thursday 08-May-25 IX to XII Std Special Classes start. 

Friday 09-May-25

Saturday 10-May-25

Sunday 11-May-25

Monday 12-May-25

Tuesday 13-May-25

Wednesday 14-May-25

Thursday 15-May-25

Friday 16-May-25

Saturday 17-May-25

Sunday 18-May-25

Monday 19-May-25

All teachers to report to duty, collect & arrange books 

class wise. Monthly Meeting

Tuesday 20-May-25

Wednesday 21-May-25

Thursday 22-May-25 Distribution of uniform, belt, socks, books

Friday 23-May-25 Distribution of uniform, belt, socks, books

Saturday 24-May-25

Sunday 25-May-25

Monday 26-May-25

Tuesday 27-May-25

Wednesday 28-May-25

School Reopens for UKG to VIII std.                              Unit 

Test - 1 (Grade XII)

Thursday 29-May-25

Friday 30-May-25

Saturday 31-May-25

Monthly Meeting. Circular to write lesson plan, and all 

other registers

SREE AYYAPPA EDUCATION CENTRE (CBSE)

CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2025 - 26



Week Date

Sunday 01-Jun-25

Monday 02-Jun-25 Inauguration of LKG. World Bicycle Day.

Tuesday 03-Jun-25

Wednesday 04-Jun-25

Thursday 05-Jun-25 Environment Day Program and Rally

Friday 06-Jun-25 Bakrid

Saturday 07-Jun-25

Sunday 08-Jun-25

Monday 09-Jun-25

Tuesday 10-Jun-25

Wednesday 11-Jun-25

Thursday 12-Jun-25

Friday 13-Jun-25

Saturday 14-Jun-25 English Hand writing Competiton

Sunday 15-Jun-25

Monday 16-Jun-25

Tuesday 17-Jun-25

Wednesday 18-Jun-25 Unit Test - 2 (Grade - XII), Unit Test - 1 (Grade - XI)

Thursday 19-Jun-25 National Reading Day

Friday 20-Jun-25

Saturday 21-Jun-25 Yoga Day Celebration

Sunday 22-Jun-25

Monday 23-Jun-25

Tuesday 24-Jun-25

Wednesday 25-Jun-25

Thursday 26-Jun-25 International Day Against Drug Abuse

Friday 27-Jun-25 Muharram

Saturday 28-Jun-25
Kannada/Hindi/ Sanskrit Handwriting Competition (I to X). 

Extempore (XI & XII

Sunday 29-Jun-25

Monday 30-Jun-25

CCA prize list to be made.                                                   

Monthly Staff meeting                                                                 

Submission of lesson plan, Programe of Work, Syllabus 

chart, Time table, Inventory chart, Birthday chart, 

Cumulative record, Fee Register, Shramadan book, 

Attendance Register, Smart class book, Vigilance book, 

breakage register, cleanliness book. 



DAY DATE

Tuesday 01-Jul-25 Sports - Basket Ball, Cricket

Wednesday 02-Jul-25 Sports - Basket Ball, Cricket

Thursday 03-Jul-25

Friday 04-Jul-25

Saturday 05-Jul-25
Doll Making Competition (I to V), Best Out of Waste 

Competition (VI to XII)

Sunday 06-Jul-25

Monday 07-Jul-25

Tuesday 08-Jul-25

Wednesday 09-Jul-25 Sports - Kho Kho, Basket Ball

Thursday 10-Jul-25 Sports - Kho Kho, Basket Ball

Friday 11-Jul-25

Saturday 12-Jul-25

Origami competition (I to V), Leaf Art Competition (VI to 

X), Pot Painting Competition (XI and XII)

Sunday 13-Jul-25

Monday 14-Jul-25

Unit Test - 3 (Grade XII), Unit Test - 2 (Grade - XI),              

Pre Midterm - I to X

Tuesday 15-Jul-25

Wednesday 16-Jul-25

Thursday 17-Jul-25

Friday 18-Jul-25

Saturday 19-Jul-25

Sunday 20-Jul-25

Monday 21-Jul-25

Tuesday 22-Jul-25

Wednesday 23-Jul-25

Thursday 24-Jul-25

Friday 25-Jul-25

Saturday 26-Jul-25
Kargil Vijay Diwas.                                                                                      

Group Song and Group Dance Competition                                                                                      

Sunday 27-Jul-25

Monday 28-Jul-25

Tuesday 29-Jul-25

Wednesday 30-Jul-25 Zero Period for Independence Day practice

Thursday 31-Jul-25 Monthly Staff meeting



DAY DATE

Friday 01-Aug-25

Saturday 02-Aug-25 PTM - 1

Sunday 03-Aug-25

Monday 04-Aug-25

Tuesday 05-Aug-25

Wednesday 06-Aug-25

Thursday 07-Aug-25

Friday 08-Aug-25 VaraMahalakshmi Vrata

Saturday 09-Aug-25

Sunday 10-Aug-25

Monday 11-Aug-25

Tuesday 12-Aug-25

Wednesday 13-Aug-25
Tri Colour Art Competition (I to V), Soft Board Decoration 

(VI to XII)

Thursday 14-Aug-25 Attappoo & Special Art (VI to XII)

Friday 15-Aug-25 Independence Day Celebration

Saturday 16-Aug-25 Sri Krishna Janmashtami

Sunday 17-Aug-25

Monday 18-Aug-25

Tuesday 19-Aug-25

Wednesday 20-Aug-25

Thursday 21-Aug-25

Friday 22-Aug-25

Saturday 23-Aug-25

Sunday 24-Aug-25

Monday 25-Aug-25

Tuesday 26-Aug-25 Gowri Trithiya

Wednesday 27-Aug-25 Ganesh Chaturthi

Thursday 28-Aug-25

Friday 29-Aug-25

Saturday 30-Aug-25 Monthly Staff meeting

Sunday 31-Aug-25



DAY DATE

Monday 01-Sep-25

Tuesday 02-Sep-25

Wednesday 03-Sep-25

Thursday 04-Sep-25

Friday 05-Sep-25 Teachers Day Celebration/ Eid Milad/ONAM

Saturday 06-Sep-25

Vegetable Print Art Competition (I to V), Vegetable Art 

Competition (VI to X), Vegetable Jewelry Competition (XI & 

XII)

Sunday 07-Sep-25

Monday 08-Sep-25

Tuesday 09-Sep-25

Wednesday 10-Sep-25

Thursday 11-Sep-25 Mid Term Exam - (Grade - I to XII)                                    1 

Friday 12-Sep-25

Saturday 13-Sep-25 2

Sunday 14-Sep-25

Monday 15-Sep-25 3

Tuesday 16-Sep-25

Wednesday 17-Sep-25 4

Thursday 18-Sep-25

Friday 19-Sep-25 5

Saturday 20-Sep-25 6

Sunday 21-Sep-25 Mahalaya Amavasya

Monday 22-Sep-25 7

Tuesday 23-Sep-25

Wednesday 24-Sep-25 8

Thursday 25-Sep-25

Friday 26-Sep-25

Saturday 27-Sep-25 Sports Day

Sunday 28-Sep-25

Monday 29-Sep-25

Tuesday 30-Sep-25 Monthly Staff meeting                                                           



DAY DATE

Wednesday 01-Oct-25 Mahanavami

Thursday 02-Oct-25 Gandhi Jayanthi/ Vijayadashami

Friday 03-Oct-25

Saturday 04-Oct-25

Sunday 05-Oct-25

Monday 06-Oct-25

Tuesday 07-Oct-25 Valmiki Jayanthi

Wednesday 08-Oct-25

Thursday 09-Oct-25

Friday 10-Oct-25

Saturday 11-Oct-25

Sunday 12-Oct-25

Monday 13-Oct-25 School Reopens after MidTerm Vacation

Tuesday 14-Oct-25

Wednesday 15-Oct-25

Thursday 16-Oct-25

Friday 17-Oct-25

Saturday 18-Oct-25

Diya Decoration Competition (I to V), Akash Light/ Lantern 

Competition (VI to X), Warli/Mandala Art Competition (XI 

& XII)

Sunday 19-Oct-25

Monday 20-Oct-25 Naraka Chaturdasi

Tuesday 21-Oct-25 Amavasya

Wednesday 22-Oct-25 Balipadyami

Thursday 23-Oct-25

Friday 24-Oct-25

Saturday 25-Oct-25 P T M

Sunday 26-Oct-25

Monday 27-Oct-25 Unit Test - 4 (Grade - XII)

Tuesday 28-Oct-25

Wednesday 29-Oct-25

Thursday 30-Oct-25

Friday 31-Oct-25 Monthly Staff meeting

WINTER 
VACATION



DAY DATE

Saturday 01-Nov-25 Kannada Rajyotsava

Sunday 02-Nov-25

Monday 03-Nov-25

Tuesday 04-Nov-25

Wednesday 05-Nov-25

Thursday 06-Nov-25

Friday 07-Nov-25

Saturday 08-Nov-25 Kanakadasa Jayanthi

Sunday 09-Nov-25

Monday 10-Nov-25

Tuesday 11-Nov-25
Unit Test - 5 (Grade - XII), Unit Test - 3 (Grade - XI),         

Post Midterm - X

Wednesday 12-Nov-25

Thursday 13-Nov-25

Friday 14-Nov-25
Childrens Day Celebration/ Fancy Dress Competition 

(Nursery to Grade II)

Saturday 15-Nov-25

Sunday 16-Nov-25

Monday 17-Nov-25

Tuesday 18-Nov-25

Wednesday 19-Nov-25

Thursday 20-Nov-25

Friday 21-Nov-25

Saturday 22-Nov-25 Camlin Art Competition (LKG to XII)

Sunday 23-Nov-25

Monday 24-Nov-25

Tuesday 25-Nov-25

Wednesday 26-Nov-25

Thursday 27-Nov-25

Friday 28-Nov-25

Saturday 29-Nov-25 Annual Day

Sunday 30-Nov-25



DAY DATE

Monday 01-Dec-25

Tuesday 02-Dec-25

Wednesday 03-Dec-25

Thursday 04-Dec-25

Friday 05-Dec-25

Saturday 06-Dec-25

Sunday 07-Dec-25

Monday 08-Dec-25

Tuesday 09-Dec-25

Wednesday 10-Dec-25

Thursday 11-Dec-25

Friday 12-Dec-25

Saturday 13-Dec-25 Post Midterm - I to IX, Unit Test - 4 (Grade - XI)

Sunday 14-Dec-25

Monday 15-Dec-25

Tuesday 16-Dec-25

Wednesday 17-Dec-25

Thursday 18-Dec-25

Friday 19-Dec-25

Saturday 20-Dec-25

Sunday 21-Dec-25

Monday 22-Dec-25

Tuesday 23-Dec-25 Monthly Staff meeting

Wednesday 24-Dec-25 Christmas Eve

Thursday 25-Dec-25 Christmas

Friday 26-Dec-25

Saturday 27-Dec-25

Sunday 28-Dec-25

Monday 29-Dec-25

Tuesday 30-Dec-25

Wednesday 31-Dec-25

Winter Vacation



DAY DATE

Thursday 01-Jan-26 New Years Day

Friday 02-Jan-26

Saturday 03-Jan-26

Sunday 04-Jan-26

Monday 05-Jan-26

Tuesday 06-Jan-26

Wednesday 07-Jan-26

Thursday 08-Jan-26

Friday 09-Jan-26

Saturday 10-Jan-26

Sunday 11-Jan-26

Monday 12-Jan-26 Republic Day practice begins

Tuesday 13-Jan-26

Wednesday 14-Jan-26 Makara Sankranthi

Thursday 15-Jan-26

Friday 16-Jan-26

Saturday 17-Jan-26

Sunday 18-Jan-26

Monday 19-Jan-26

Tuesday 20-Jan-26

Wednesday 21-Jan-26

Thursday 22-Jan-26

Friday 23-Jan-26

Saturday 24-Jan-26

Sunday 25-Jan-26

Monday 26-Jan-26 Republic Day

Tuesday 27-Jan-26

Wednesday 28-Jan-26

Thursday 29-Jan-26

Friday 30-Jan-26 Saraswathi Pooja/Graduation Day

Saturday 31-Jan-26 Monthly Staff meeting



DAY DATE

Sunday 01-Feb-26

Monday 02-Feb-26 Annual Exam - Grade IX & XI

Tuesday 03-Feb-26

Wednesday 04-Feb-26

Thursday 05-Feb-26

Friday 06-Feb-26

Saturday 07-Feb-26

Sunday 08-Feb-26

Monday 09-Feb-26

Tuesday 10-Feb-26

Wednesday 11-Feb-26

Thursday 12-Feb-26

Friday 13-Feb-26

Saturday 14-Feb-26

Sunday 15-Feb-26 Mahashivaratri

Monday 16-Feb-26

Tuesday 17-Feb-26

Wednesday 18-Feb-26

Thursday 19-Feb-26

Friday 20-Feb-26

Saturday 21-Feb-26

Sunday 22-Feb-26

Monday 23-Feb-26

Tuesday 24-Feb-26

Wednesday 25-Feb-26

Thursday 26-Feb-26

Friday 27-Feb-26

Saturday 28-Feb-26 Monthly Staff meeting



DAY DATE

Sunday 01-Mar-26

Monday 02-Mar-26

Tuesday 03-Mar-26

Wednesday 04-Mar-26

Thursday 05-Mar-26

Friday 06-Mar-26

Saturday 07-Mar-26

Sunday 08-Mar-26

Monday 09-Mar-26

Tuesday 10-Mar-26 New session for X and XII begins

Wednesday 11-Mar-26

Thursday 12-Mar-26

Friday 13-Mar-26

Saturday 14-Mar-26

Sunday 15-Mar-26

Monday 16-Mar-26

Tuesday 17-Mar-26

Wednesday 18-Mar-26

Thursday 19-Mar-26 Ugadi / Ramzan

Friday 20-Mar-26

Saturday 21-Mar-26

Sunday 22-Mar-26

Monday 23-Mar-26

Tuesday 24-Mar-26

Wednesday 25-Mar-26

Thursday 26-Mar-26 Ramanavami

Friday 27-Mar-26

Saturday 28-Mar-26

Sunday 29-Mar-26 Monthly Staff meeting

Monday 30-Mar-26

Tuesday 31-Mar-26



DAY DATE

Wednesday 01-Apr-26

Thursday 02-Apr-26

Friday 03-Apr-26 Good Friday

Saturday 04-Apr-26

Sunday 05-Apr-26

Monday 06-Apr-26 Rama Navami

Tuesday 07-Apr-26

Wednesday 08-Apr-26

Thursday 09-Apr-26

Friday 10-Apr-26 Last Working Day of the Academic Year

Saturday 11-Apr-26

Sunday 12-Apr-26

Monday 13-Apr-26

Tuesday 14-Apr-26 Ambedkar Jayanthi

Wednesday 15-Apr-26

Thursday 16-Apr-26

Friday 17-Apr-26

Saturday 18-Apr-26

Sunday 19-Apr-26

Monday 20-Apr-26

Tuesday 21-Apr-26

Wednesday 22-Apr-26

Thursday 23-Apr-26

Friday 24-Apr-26

Saturday 25-Apr-26

Sunday 26-Apr-26

Monday 27-Apr-26

Tuesday 28-Apr-26

Wednesday 29-Apr-26

Thursday 30-Apr-26



DAY DATE

Friday 01-May-26 May Day

Saturday 02-May-26

Sunday 03-May-26

Monday 04-May-26

Tuesday 05-May-26

Wednesday 06-May-26

Thursday 07-May-26

Friday 08-May-26

Saturday 09-May-26

Sunday 10-May-26

Monday 11-May-26 New session for IX, X and XII starts

Tuesday 12-May-26

Wednesday 13-May-26

Thursday 14-May-26

Friday 15-May-26

Saturday 16-May-26

Sunday 17-May-26

Monday 18-May-26

Tuesday 19-May-26

Wednesday 20-May-26 All teachers to report to duty

Thursday 21-May-26

Friday 22-May-26

Saturday 23-May-26

Sunday 24-May-26

Monday 25-May-26 Issue of books and uniform

Tuesday 26-May-26 Issue of books and uniform

Wednesday 27-May-26 School Reopens for the next academic year

Thursday 28-May-26

Friday 29-May-26

Saturday 30-May-26

Sunday 31-May-26


